:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7873078

Nov 29, 2023 - 23:37 (UTC)

In epoch 246,033 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 2122 - 0.017449488 ETH®
35.69 USD

2 2123 - 0.017418933 ETH®
35.63 USD

3 2124 - 0.017408425 ETH®
35.60 USD

4 2125 - 0.017435216 ETH®
35.66 USD

S 2126 - 0.017414713 ETH®
35.62 USD

6 2127 - 0.017477687 ETH&®
35.75 USD

7 2128 - 0.017419706 ETH®
35.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7873078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/246033
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2122
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2123
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2124
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2125
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2127
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2128

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

2133

2134

2136

2137

Validator Id

453576

Amount

- 0.017396305
35.58 USD

- 0.017434444
35.66 USD

- 0.017419712
35.63 USD

- 0.017462469
35.71 USD

- 0.017393117
35.57 USD

- 0.017447532
35.68 USD

- 0.017442750
35.67 USD

- 0.017426681
35.64 USD

- 0.017419915
35.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.041888138
85.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2129
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2130
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2131
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2132
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2133
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2134
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2135
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2136
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/2137
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/453576

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



