

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 20:03 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7873078</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 29, 2023 · 23:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,033</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>2122</u>	- 0.017449488 ETH 🐼 35.69 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>2123</u>	- 0.017418933 ETH ⊘ 35.63 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>2124</u>	- 0.017408425 ETH ⊘ 35.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>2125</u>	- 0.017435216 ETH ⊘ 35.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>2126</u>	- 0.017414713 ETH ⊘ 35.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>2127</u>	- 0.017477687 ETH 🐼 35.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>2128</u>	- 0.017419706 ETH ⊘ 35.63 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>2129</u>	- 0.017396305 ETH ③ 35.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>2130</u>	- 0.017434444 ETH 🐼 35.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>2131</u>	- 0.017419712 ETH ③ 35.63 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>2132</u>	- 0.017462469 ETH ⊘ 35.71 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>2133</u>	- 0.017393117 ETH ③ 35.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>2134</u>	- 0.017447532 ETH ③ 35.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>2135</u>	- 0.017442750 ETH ⊘ 35.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>2136</u>	- 0.017426681 ETH ⊘ 35.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>2137</u>	- 0.017419915 ETH ⊗ 35.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	453576	+ 0.041888138 ETH 🐼
		85.68 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.